S. N|Part. No Description Photo Quty
R32368H00001|360pounds powered Zerowall 368H-0
1 |R211368H1000{368H Scissor-LHF oo 1
2 |R211368H2000{368H Scissor—-RHF ) ' 1
) L
3 [R21303681000|368Motor drive assembly L 1
4 |R21303682000(368Motor drive assembly R 1
5 [R25101680000|Motor rear connecting pieced. OMM = 1
6 |R23101685100|Motor rotary square tube—0/12. 7%463. 6 \ 1
R24102587100|Torque tube—0/® 22%385. 8 i 1
8 |R24106517300|Stabilizing tube—-0/® 22%349. 3 e 2
9 |R51168011100|Rotary angle iron—0/3+%349. 2 / 1
10 |R11011020003]0uter hex boltl/4 " X 30 [~ 4
[~
11 |R11011020002|0uter hex boltl/4” X 25 2
” g
12 |R11011100001|Inner hex scre3/8” X22 2
&
13 |R11011100008[0uter hex self-tapping screwST6.5X30 2
14 |R11011100002Motor iron gasketF10XF22X1.8 © 2
15 [R11011020006|{0uter hex boltl/4” X 16 i 4
16 [R11011030001{Antiskid nutl/4” o 10
17 |R12020000008Mat—Nylon31x11MM ® 4
o=
18 |R11011010002(Self-tapping screw M7 X18 8
o
19 |R11011010001|Self-tapping screw M7X13 12
20 [R11011010003|Self-tapping screw—M7 X23 o 2
21 [R51168011000|Motor bottom linkage (-0) 2
22 |R11080000002|KD sleeve—1.0 (] 2




S.N

Part. No

Description

Photo

Quty

R32368H01001

360pounds powered Zerowall 368H-1

R211368H1000

368H Scissor—LHF

R211368H2000

368H Scissor—RHF

R21303681000

368Motor drive assembly L

R21303682000

368Motor drive assembly R

R25101680000

Motor rear connecting piece3. OMM

R23101685101

Motor rotary square tube—1/12.7%489

R24102587101

Torque tube—1/® 22%411. 2

O] S |O1 ]| [ Do [+

R24106517301

Stabilizing tube—1/® 22%374.7

Ne

R51168111100

Rotary angle iron—1/3%374.6

—
(e

R11011020003

Outer hex boltl/4 " X30

—_
—_

R11011020002

Outer hex bolt1/4” X25

—
\]

R11011100001

Inner hex scre3/8” X 22

—
w

R11011100008

Quter hex self-tapping screwST6.5X 30

+—~
N

R11011100002

Motor iron gasketF10XF22X1.8

—
(@]

R11011020006

Outer hex boltl1/4” X 16

—
[op}

R11011030001

Antiskid nutl/4”

—
-

R12020000008

Mat—Nylon31*11MM

—
co

R11011010002

Self-tapping screw M7 X 18

—
Ne)

R11011010001

Self-tapping screw M7 X13

N\l
()

R11011010003

Self-tapping screw-M7 X 23

\\)
—_

R51168111000

Motor bottom linkage (—1)

N\l
A\l

R11080000002

KD sleeve—1.0

‘I"QQ°f0%l\\\l(/0£3zﬂ

DN =0 =R I I =N =] = === =

A
=

Part. No

Description

Photo

Quty

R32368H02001

360pounds powered Zerowall 368H-2

R211368H1000

368H Scissor—LHF

R211368H2000

368H Scissor—RHF

R21303681000

368Motor drive assembly L

R21303682000

368Motor drive assembly R

R25101680000

Motor rear connecting piece3. OMM

R23101685102

Motor rotary square tube—2/12.7%514. 4

R24102587102

Torque tube—-2/® 22%436. 6

(ool NN [op) (SR PR (GVR [\G) [og

R24106517302

Stabilizing tube—-2/® 22%400. 1

Ne

R51168211100

Rotary angle iron—2/3%400

—
(e}

R11011020003

Outer hex boltl/4 " X30

—_
—_

R11011020002

Outer hex bolt1/4” X 25

—_
\\)

R11011100001

Inner hex scre3/8” X 22

—
w

R11011100008

Quter hex self-tapping screwST6.5X 30

»—~
W

R11011100002

Motor iron gasketF10XF22X1.8

—
(@

R11011020006

Outer hex boltl1/4” X 16

—
»

R11011030001

Antiskid nutl/4”

—
-

R12020000008

Mat-Nylon31*11MM

—
co

R11011010002

Self-tapping screw M7 X 18

—
©

R11011010001

Self-tapping screw M7X13

[\)
(@)

R11011010003

Self-tapping screw—M7 X 23

\]
—

R51168211000

Motor bottom linkage (=2)

[\\)
\\)

R11080000002

KD sleeve—-1.0

‘I"QO°'0&1\\\I(\QE)EE

NGl [N [N [Tl ool TSN = IS [ NN [ WG N NN [N SN I (WG Tl R ol Pl P R e




S. N

Part. No

Description

Photo

Quty

R32368H03001

360pounds powered Zerowall 368H-3

R211368H1000

368H Scissor—LHF

R211368H2000

368H Scissor—RHF

R21303681000

368Motor drive assembly L

R21303682000

368Motor drive assembly R

R25101680000

Motor rear connecting piece3. OMM

R23101685103

Motor rotary square tube—-3/12.7%539. 8

R24102587103

Torque tube—3/® 22%462

(ool INN [op] (G2 FE) (GVN | \GR [ug

R24106517303

Stabilizing tube—-3/® 22%425.5

Ne)

R51168311100

Rotary angle iron—3/3%425. 4

—
(e

R11011020003

Outer hex boltl/4 " X30

—_
—_

R11011020002

Outer hex bolt1/4” X25

—
\]

R11011100001

Inner hex scre3/8” X 22

—
w

R11011100008

Quter hex self-tapping screwST6.5X 30

,_.
S

R11011100002

Motor iron gasketF10XF22X1.8

—
(@]

R11011020006

Outer hex boltl1/4” X 16

—
»

R11011030001

Antiskid nutl/4”

—
-2

R12020000008

Mat—Nylon31*11MM

—
co

R11011010002

Self-tapping screw M7 X 18

—
Ne)

R11011010001

Self-tapping screw M7 X13

Do
()

R11011010003

Self-tapping screw-M7 X 23

\\)
—_

R51168311000

Motor bottom linkage (=3)

N\l
A\l

R11080000002

KD sleeve—1.0

‘I"QO°'0&1\\\I(\QE)EE

DO DO DO | OO [ = | DO DO DO DO | | — DO = = = = = |

%
=

Part. No

Description

Photo

Quty

R32368H04001

360pounds powered Zerowall 368H-4

R211368H1000

368H Scissor—LHF

R211368H2000

368H Scissor—RHF

R21303681000

368Motor drive assembly L

R21303682000

368Motor drive assembly R

R25101680000

Motor rear connecting piece3. OMM

R23101685104

Motor rotary square tube—4/12.7%565. 2

R24102587104

Torque tube—4/® 22%487. 4

QO] | |O1 |~ [ DO |—

R24106517304

Stabilizing tube—4/® 22%450.9

©

R51168411100

Rotary angle iron—4/3%450. 8

—
)

R11011020003

Outer hex boltl/4 " X30

—_
—_

R11011020002

Outer hex boltl/4” X 25

—
A}

R11011100001

Inner hex scre3/8” X 22

—_
w

R11011100008

Quter hex self-tapping screwST6.5X 30

,_.
o

R11011100002

Motor iron gasketF10XF22X 1.8

—_
(@]

R11011020006

Outer hex boltl/4” X 16

—
»

R11011030001

Antiskid nutl/4”

—
-

R12020000008

Mat—Nylon31*11MM

—
co

R11011010002

Self-tapping screw M7X18

—
©

R11011010001

Self-tapping screw M7X13

[\)
(@]

R11011010003

Self-tapping screw—M7X23

\\)
—_

R51168411000

Motor bottom linkage (—4)

[\]
\]

R11080000002

KD sleeve—1.0

‘I"QQ°'0%1\\\I(\QEJEE

DO DO DO | |CO |- | | DO DO DO DO | = DO = = = = = |




S.N

Part. No

Description

Photo

Quty

R32368H05001

360pounds powered Zerowall 368H-5

R211368H1000

368H Scissor—LHF

R211368H2000

368H Scissor—RHF

R21303681000

368Motor drive assembly L

R21303682000

368Motor drive assembly R

R25101680000

Motor rear connecting piece3. OMM

R23101685105

Motor rotary square tube—-5/12.7%590. 6

R24102587105

Torque tube-5/® 22%512. 8

(ool INN [op] (G2 Fo) (GVR | W) [ug

R24106517305

Stabilizing tube—-5/® 22%476. 3

Ne)

R51168511100

Rotary angle iron—5/3%476. 2

—
(e

R11011020003

Outer hex boltl/4 " X30

—_
—_

R11011020002

Outer hex bolt1/4” X25

—
\]

R11011100001

Inner hex scre3/8” X 22

—
w

R11011100008

Quter hex self-tapping screwST6.5X 30

,_.
S

R11011100002

Motor iron gasketF10XF22X1.8

—
(@]

R11011020006

Outer hex boltl/4” X 16

—
[op}

R11011030001

Antiskid nutl/4”

—
-

R12020000008

Mat—Nylon31*11MM

—
co

R11011010002

Self-tapping screw M7 X 18

—
Ne)

R11011010001

Self-tapping screw M7 X13

(\]
()

R11011010003

Self-tapping screw-M7 X 23

\)
—_

R51168511000

Motor bottom linkage (=5)

[\l
A\l

R11080000002

KD sleeve—1.0

ll“QQ°f0%!\\\l(\0£3z‘

DO DO DO | |CO | = | Do DO DO DO | | — DO = = = = = |

A
=

Part. No

Description

Photo

o
c
—+
<

R32368H06001

360pounds powered Zerowall 368H-6

R211368H1000

368H Scissor—LHF

R211368H2000

368H Scissor—RHF

R21303681000

368Motor drive assembly L

R21303682000

368Motor drive assembly R

R25101680000

Motor rear connecting piece3. OMM

R23101685106

Motor rotary square tube—-6/12.7%616

R24102587106

Torque tube—6/® 22%538. 2

CO 1| |O1 |+ [ DO |—

R24106517306

Stabilizing tube—6/® 22*%501.7

R51168611100

Rotary angle iron—6/3%501.6

R11011020003

Outer hex boltl/4 " X30

R11011020002

Outer hex boltl/4” X 25

R11011100001

Inner hex scre3/8” X 22

R11011100008

Quter hex self-tapping screwST6.5X 30

R11011100002

Motor iron gasketF10XF22X 1.8

R11011020006

Outer hex boltl/4” X 16

R11011030001

Antiskid nutl/4”

R12020000008

Mat—Nylon31*11MM

R11011010002

Self-tapping screw M7X18

R11011010001

Self-tapping screw M7X13

R11011010003

Self-tapping screw—M7X23

R51168611000

Motor bottom linkage (=6)

R11080000002

KD sleeve—1.0

‘I"QQ°'0%1\\\I(\QE)EN

DO DO DO | |CO |- | | DO DO DO DO | = DO = = = = = |




S.N

Part. No

Description

Photo

Quty

R32368H07001

360pounds powered Zerowall 368H-7

R211368H1000

368H Scissor—LHF

R211368H2000

368H Scissor—RHF

R21303681000

368Motor drive assembly L

R21303682000

368Motor drive assembly R

R25101680000

Motor rear connecting piece3. OMM

R23101685107

Motor rotary square tube—7/12.7%641. 4

R24102587107

Torque tube-=7/® 22%563. 6

CO 3| |O1 |+~ | | |—

R24106517307

Stabilizing tube-7/® 22%527. 1

©

R51168711100

Rotary angle iron—7/3%527

—
()

R11011020003

Outer hex boltl/4 " X30

[
[

R11011020002

Outer hex boltl1/4” X 25

—
\\)

R11011100001

Inner hex scre3/8” X 22

—
w

R11011100008

Quter hex self-tapping screwST6.5X 30

,_
W

R11011100002

Motor iron gasketF10XF22X1.8

—
(@)

R11011020006

Outer hex boltl1/4” X 16

—
(op}

R11011030001

Antiskid nutl/4”

—
-3

R12020000008

Mat—Nylon31%11MM

—
o

R11011010002

Self-tapping screw M7 X 18

—
©

R11011010001

Self-tapping screw M7 X13

[\)
(a)

R11011010003

Self-tapping screw—M7 X 23

(\]
—

R51168711000

Motor bottom linkage (=7)

\\)
\\)

R11080000002

KD sleeve—-1.0

‘I"QQ°'0%1\\\I(\QEJEE

DO DO DO |— |CO | | | DO DO DO DO | = DO = = = = = =

A
=

Part. No

Description

Photo

Quty

R32368H08001

360pounds powered Zerowall 368H-8

R211368H1000

368H Scissor—LHF

R211368H2000

368H Scissor—RHF

R21303681000

368Motor drive assembly L

R21303682000

368Motor drive assembly R

R25101680000

Motor rear connecting piece3. OMM

R23101685108

Motor rotary square tube—8/12. 7*666. 8

R24102587108

Torque tube-8/® 22%589

OIS |O1 |~ || |—

R24106517308

Stabilizing tube-8/® 22%552.5

R51168811100

Rotary angle iron—8/3%552. 4

R11011020003

Outer hex boltl/4 " X30

R11011020002

Outer hex bolt1/4” X 25

R11011100001

Inner hex scre3/8” X 22

R11011100008

Quter hex self-tapping screwST6.5X 30

R11011100002

Motor iron gasketF10XF22X1.8

R11011020006

Outer hex boltl1/4” X 16

R11011030001

Antiskid nutl/4”

R12020000008

Mat-Nylon31*11MM

R11011010002

Self-tapping screw M7 X 18

R11011010001

Self-tapping screw M7X13

R11011010003

Self-tapping screw—M7 X 23

R51168811000

Motor bottom linkage (-8)

R11080000002

KD sleeve—-1.0

‘I"QO°'0&1\\\I(\QE)EE

Do Do Do [—=Joo [ [— | o oo [t [po [ = [to = = = |— |—|—|—




S.N

Part. No

Description

Photo

Quty

R32368H09001

360pounds powered Zerowall 368H-9

R211368H1000

368H Scissor—LHF

R211368H2000

368H Scissor—RHF

R21303681000

368Motor drive assembly L

R21303682000

368Motor drive assembly R

R25101680000

Motor rear connecting piece3. OMM

R23101685109

Motor rotary square tube—9/12. 7%692. 2

R24102587109

Torque tube—-9/® 22%614. 4

SO |SH |O1 |+~ | | |—

R24106517309

Stabilizing tube-9/® 22%577.9

©

R51168911100

Rotary angle iron—9/3%577.8

—
(e}

R11011020003

Outer hex boltl/4 " X30

[
[

R11011020002

Outer hex boltl1/4” X 25

—
\\)

R11011100001

Inner hex scre3/8” X 22

—
w

R11011100008

Quter hex self-tapping screwST6.5X 30

,_
W

R11011100002

Motor iron gasketF10XF22X1.8

—
(@)

R11011020006

Outer hex boltl1/4” X 16

—
(op}

R11011030001

Antiskid nutl/4”

—
-3

R12020000008

Mat—Nylon31%11MM

—
o

R11011010002

Self-tapping screw M7 X 18

—
©

R11011010001

Self-tapping screw M7 X13

[\)
(a)

R11011010003

Self-tapping screw—M7 X 23

(\]
—

R51168911000

Motor bottom linkage (=9)

\\)
\\)

R11080000002

KD sleeve—-1.0

‘I"QQ°'0%1\\\I(\0£)E‘

DO DO DO |— |CO | | | DO DO DO IR | = DO = = = = = =

A
=

Part. No

Description

Photo

Quty

R32368H10001

360pounds powered Zerowall 368H-10

R211368H1000

368H Scissor—LHF

R211368H2000

368H Scissor—RHF

R21303681000

368Motor drive assembly L

R21303682000

368Motor drive assembly R

R25101680000

Motor rear connecting piece3. OMM

R23101685110

Motor rotary square tube—10/12. 7%717.6

R24102587110

Torque tube—-10/® 22%639. 8

(ool NN [op) (SR PR (GVR [\G) [og

R24106517310

Stabilizing tube—=10/® 22%603. 3

R51168A11100

Rotary angle iron—10/3%603. 2

R11011020003

Outer hex boltl/4 " X30

R11011020002

Outer hex bolt1/4” X 25

R11011100001

Inner hex scre3/8” X 22

R11011100008

Quter hex self-tapping screwST6.5X 30

R11011100002

Motor iron gasketF10XF22X1.8

R11011020006

Outer hex boltl1/4” X 16

R11011030001

Antiskid nutl/4”

R12020000008

Mat-Nylon31*11MM

R11011010002

Self-tapping screw M7 X 18

R11011010001

Self-tapping screw M7X13

R11011010003

Self-tapping screw—M7 X 23

R51168A11000

Motor bottom linkage (—=10)

R11080000002

KD sleeve—-1.0

‘I"QO°'0&1\\\I(\QE)EE

Do Do o [—=Joo [ [— | o oo [t [po [ = [to = = = |— |—|—|—




